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1 CHEN Yuxi CHN 107B 3.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.59.59.09.0 82.50 1 82.50 1  

407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.59.08.5 86.40 1 168.90 1  

626C 3.3 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.0 82.50 2 251.40 1  

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.57.5 77.55 =2 328.95 1  

5253B 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.59.59.09.0 86.40 =2 415.35 1  

2 QUAN Hongchan CHN 107B 3.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.09.58.58.0 79.50 3 79.50 3 3.00

407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.57.5 80.00 3 159.50 3 9.40

6243D 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.59.58.58.5 81.60 3 241.10 2 10.30

207C 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 77.55 =2 318.65 2 10.30

5253B 3.2 10 9.5 9.5 9.59.51010 92.80 1 411.45 2 3.90

3 SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX
Andrea

GBR 6243D 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.58.0 80.00 2 80.00 2 2.50

407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 81.60 2 161.60 2 7.30

107B 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.57.59.08.5 76.50 4 238.10 3 13.30

305C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.07.57.5 60.20 7 298.30 4 30.65

5253B 3.2 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.08.59.09.0 86.40 =2 384.70 3 30.65

4 McKAY Caeli CAN 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.58.5 73.50 4 73.50 4 9.00

305C 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.58.5 67.20 =4 140.70 4 28.20

407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 86.40 1 227.10 4 24.30

207C 3.3 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.57.58.08.0 79.20 1 306.30 3 22.65

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.58.08.58.0 76.80 4 383.10 4 32.25

5 JODOIN di MARIA
Sarah

ITA 5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 72.00 =5 72.00 =5 10.50

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.56.57.0 63.00 =7 135.00 6 33.90

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.06.0 57.60 9 192.60 6 58.80

205B 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 65.25 5 257.85 5 71.10

6243D 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.07.57.5 73.60 5 331.45 5 83.90

6 TOULSON Lois GBR 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 63.00 10 63.00 10 19.50

305C 2.8 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 63.00 =7 126.00 7 42.90

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 62.40 8 188.40 7 63.00

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.55.07.06.0 57.60 8 246.00 7 82.95

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.0 62.40 =9 308.40 6 106.95

7 OROZCO LOZA
Alejandra

MEX 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 =5 72.00 =5 10.50

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.06.5 67.20 =4 139.20 5 29.70

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.05.06.05.5 54.40 10 193.60 5 57.80

305C 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.55.56.06.0 51.80 10 245.40 8 83.55

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 62.40 =9 307.80 7 107.55

8 MILLER Kate CAN 305C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.06.58.58.0 64.40 9 64.40 9 18.10

407C 3.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.55.55.55.5 52.80 10 117.20 8 51.70

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.07.5 63.00 7 180.20 9 71.20

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 67.65 4 247.85 6 81.10

5253B 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.54.55.05.5 48.00 12 295.85 8 119.50

9 AGUNDEZ GARCIA
Gabriela

MEX 107B 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.07.08.08.0 72.00 =5 72.00 =5 10.50

207C 3.3 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.03.02.02.5 26.40 12 98.40 12 70.50

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 65.60 6 164.00 10 87.40

626C 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 61.05 6 225.05 9 103.90

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 65.60 =6 290.65 9 124.70

10 ANTOLINO Valeria ESP 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 67.50 8 67.50 8 15.00

6243D 3.2 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.56.04.54.5 49.60 11 117.10 9 51.80

205B 2.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 68.15 5 185.25 8 66.15

407C 3.2 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.54.03.53.5 36.80 12 222.05 10 106.90

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.07.57.06.5 64.00 8 286.05 10 129.30

11 MEANEY Emily AUS 107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.06.0 55.50 11 55.50 11 27.00

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.06.0 57.60 9 113.10 10 55.80

205B 2.9 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.05.55.5 50.75 11 163.85 11 87.55

405B 2.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.06.56.57.0 57.40 9 221.25 11 107.70

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.07.06.0 60.80 11 282.05 11 133.30
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12 WASSEN Christina GER 407C 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.55.54.54.5 43.20 12 43.20 12 39.30

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.57.5 64.50 6 107.70 11 61.20

205B 2.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.05.55.05.0 42.05 12 149.75 12 101.65

6243D 3.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.55.55.55.5 51.20 11 200.95 12 128.00

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 65.60 =6 266.55 12 148.80

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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